GLILSLAINE MAXWELL 

Tel (212)535-6833 

birmigaSigai 

To: Janet, JP Morgan 

Prom: Ohislalnc Maxwell 

Date: 311:91(ND I 

Re: GhiaLeine Maxwell 
Account 

Please transfer Seven Hundred Twenty Two Thousand Eight Hundred Two Dollars Be 
88/100 (5722,802.88) from the above account to: 

Bank Name: JP Morgan Chase 

Routing number: 

Account number: 

Account name: Jeffrey Epstein